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Salzkammergut-Cup 
OÖ-LSV - LHA Linz 

 
Endergebnis - 23.Mai.2015 / 16:09 

 

Pistole Frauen  
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Land  S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6                        IZ Ges 
  1 STEINER Sylvia   24 Salzburg  99  96  98  98  95  94                         23    580 
  2 WEINGAND Marion   11 Steiermark  94  93  94  96  94  95                         11    566 
  3 STRAHALM Christine   12 Steiermark  91  88  91  90  87  91                          9    538 
  4 KAPPER Anja   13 Steiermark  85  86  87  78  84  76                          5    496 
  5 ZECHA Eva   25 Salzburg  84  85  86  88  65  76                          2    484 

 STEINKLEIBL Iris    1 Oberösterreich   0   0   0   0   0   0                          0 DNS 
 BAUMGARTNER Margareta    2 Oberösterreich   0   0   0   0   0   0                          0 DNS 
    7 Nennungen  484     

Freie Pistole  
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Land  S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6                        IZ Ges 
  1 KRÖLL Hannes   20 Salzburg  91  93  84  86  85  90                          8    529 
  2 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz    4 Oberösterreich  83  84  89  86  85  91                          7    518 
  3 STEINMETZ Martin    7 Oberösterreich  88  85  87  83  87  86                          5    516 
  4 ÖHLINGER Ernst    3 Oberösterreich  82  81  79  83  87  83                          4    495 
  5 STEINER Fanz   23 Salzburg  82  80  86  85  80  80                          4    493 
  6 MAYER Hannes   16 Steiermark  81  79  83  84  82  84                          3    493 
  7 STEINBRÜCKNER Andreas   15 Steiermark  79  83  81  80  77  87                          1    487 
  8 DEUTINGER Konrad   21 Salzburg  70  83  84  86  81  79                          3    483 
  9 Dipl.Ing.FORSTHUBER Heinz    6 Oberösterreich  80  77  87  80  79  77                          6    480 
 10 BRUGGER Franz   22 Salzburg  78  73  85  72  80  79                          1    467 
 11 Bäck Helmut   14 Salzburg  80  74  69  72  65  76                          2    436 

 Ing.WINTERER Christian    5 Oberösterreich   0   0   0   0   0   0                          0 DNS 
 WIESER Dominik    8 Oberösterreich   0   0   0   0   0   0                          0 DNS 
   13 Nennungen  436     
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Salzkammergut-Cup 
OÖ-LSV - LHA Linz 

 
Endergebnis - 23.Mai.2015 / 16:09 

 

Zentralfeuer+Pist.Sen 2  
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Land  S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6                        IZ Ges 
  1 KÖLTRINGER Heinz   17 Steiermark  95  97  94  94  98  95                         20    573 
  2 STEINER Fanz   23 Salzburg  97  93  98  90  95  93                         13    566 
  3 BRUGGER Franz   22 Salzburg  88  96  83  90  91  90                          6    538 
  4 PFEFFER Martin   18 Steiermark  86  82  91  97  89  87                          7    532 
  5 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz    4 Oberösterreich  88  91  95  80  93  85                          6    532 
  6 MAYER Hannes   16 Steiermark  83  84  91  88  84  92                          7    522 

    6 Nennungen  522     
 

Standardpistole  
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Land  S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6                        IZ Ges 
  1 KÖLTRINGER Heinz   17 Steiermark  94  98  94  96  91  95                         15    568 
  2 STEINER Fanz   23 Salzburg  92  97  91  90  87  93                         10    550 
  3 GRINNINGER Anton    9 Oberösterreich  94  90  86  85  82  86                         10    523 
  4 Mag.HABUDA Peter   26 Oberösterreich  84  93  83  85  92  83                          8    520 
  5 PUCHER Rainer   19 Steiermark  90  87  83  84  84  87                          3    515 
  6 Dipl.Ing.FORSTHUBER Heinz    6 Oberösterreich  92  95  76  88  76  80                          3    507 
  7 BRUGGER Franz   22 Salzburg  88  86  81  78  77  78                          5    488 
  8 KAPPER Karl   10 Steiermark  91  89  79  78  72  78                          2    487 
  9 ÖHLINGER Ernst    3 Oberösterreich  88  87  83  72  67  71                          4    468 

 BAUMGARTNER Margareta    2 Oberösterreich   0   0   0   0   0   0                          0 DNS 
   10 Nennungen  468     
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Schnellfeuerpistole 1.DG  
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Land  S-1 S-2 S-3                                    IZ Ges 
  1 Mag.HABUDA Peter   26 Oberösterreich  94  92  84                                      5    270 
  2 KAPPER Karl   10 Steiermark  91  84  81                                      2    256 
  3 PUCHER Rainer   19 Steiermark  88  86  81                                      3    255 
  4 PFEFFER Martin   18 Steiermark  79  80  81                                      1    240 
  5 GRINNINGER Anton    9 Oberösterreich  88  86  39                                      1    213 

    5 Nennungen  213     

Schnellfeuerpistole 2.DG  
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Land  S-1 S-2 S-3                                    IZ Ges 
  1 Mag.HABUDA Peter   26 Oberösterreich  91  93  87                                      3    271 
  2 PUCHER Rainer   19 Steiermark  91  94  82                                      3    267 
  3 PFEFFER Martin   18 Steiermark  90  91  70                                      3    251 
  4 GRINNINGER Anton    9 Oberösterreich  91  80  74                                      2    245 
  5 KAPPER Karl   10 Steiermark  86  76  81                                      1    243 

    5 Nennungen  243     
 

Schnellfeuerpistole  
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Land  S-1 S-2 S-3                                    IZ Ges 
  1 Mag.HABUDA Peter   26 Oberösterreich  94  92  84 270                                  8 

 91  93  87 271 
   541 

  2 PUCHER Rainer   19 Steiermark  88  86  81 255                                  6 
 91  94  82 267 

   522 

  3 KAPPER Karl   10 Steiermark  91  84  81 256                                  3 
 86  76  81 243 

   499 

  4 PFEFFER Martin   18 Steiermark  79  80  81 240                                  4 
 90  91  70 251 

   491 

  5 GRINNINGER Anton    9 Oberösterreich  88  86  39 213                                  3 
 91  80  74 245 

   458 

    5 Nennungen  458     
 
 



Salzkammergut-Pokal 2015 
OÖ-LSV - LHA Linz 

Mannschaftsnennungen 
Status: 234.Mai.2015 / 20:08 

1. Steiermark 
Mannschaftsdisziplin St# Familienname Vorname Ergebnis 
Pistole Frauen  11 WEINGAND Marion 566 
  12 STRAHALM Christine 538 
  13 KAPPER Anja 496 
Freie Pistole  15 STEINBRÜCKNER Andreas 487 
  16 MAYER Hannes 493 
  14 Bäck Helmut 436 
Schnellfeuer  19 PUCHER Rainer 522 
  10 KAPPER Karl 499 
  18 PFEFFER Martin 491 
Standardpistole  17 KÖLTRINGER Heinz 568 
  19 PUCHER Rainer 515 
  10 KAPPER Karl 487 
Zentralfeuer  17 KÖLTRINGER Heinz 573 
  16 MAYER Hannes 522 
  18 PFEFFER Martin 532 
   7725 

 
2. Salzburg 

Mannschaftsdisziplin St# Familienname Vorname Ergebnis 
Pistole Frauen  24 STEINER Sylvia 580 
  25 ZECHA Eva 484 
   0 
Freie Pistole  20 KRÖLL Hannes 529 
  22 BRUGGER Franz 467 
  23 STEINER Fanz 493 
Standardpistole  23 STEINER Fanz 550 
  22 BRUGGER Franz 488 
   0 
Zentralfeuer  23 STEINER Fanz 566 
  22 BRUGGER Franz 538 
   0 
   4695 

 
3. Oberösterreich 

Mannschaftsdisziplin St# Familienname Vorname Ergebnis 
Freie Pistole   3 ÖHLINGER Ernst 495 
   4 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz 518 
   7 STEINMETZ Martin 516 
Schnellfeuer   9 GRINNINGER Anton 458 
  26 HABUDA Peter 541 
   0 
Standardpistole   3 ÖHLINGER Ernst 468 
   9 GRINNINGER Anton 523 
   6 FORSTHUBER Heinz 507 
Zentralfeuer   4 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz 532 
   0 
   0 
   4558 

 


